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Division 1 Girls 
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 15:50

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

24/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 24/08/2019 at 16:06  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 726 16725 HENRY Bridget Genazzano FCJ College (A) 35.26 33.17

2 786 25592 WALKER Isabel Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 35.03 33.58 0.41

3 777 12852 CODY Celia St Catherine's School (A) 35.00 33.68 0.51

3 730 14462 ELLIOTT Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 33.72 33.68 0.51

5 725 33729 PAINE Accalia Melbourne Girls College (A) 34.63 33.77 0.60

6 747 20001 MCGLASHAN Vivienne Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 33.49 33.96 0.79

7 728 11228 BJARNASON Anja Haileybury Girls College (A) 33.54 34.03 0.86

8 800 18058 KENT Emma Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 34.78 34.09 0.92

9 756 11765 BROOMHEAD Ellie-Mae Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 34.86 34.10 0.93

10 737 14214 DUFFY Maysen Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.94 34.18 1.01

11 840 20847 MULLINS Eleanor Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 36.32 34.41 1.24

12 825 19763 MAY Katherine Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 35.28 34.45 1.28

13 785 34229 STRAHAN Sophie Haileybury Girls College (A) 34.72 34.46 1.29

14 819 12851 CODY Annelise St Catherine's School (A) 35.88 34.65 1.48

15 807 21997 PERKINS Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 37.22 34.68 1.51

16 824 20110 MCKENNA Buzz Haileybury Girls College (A) 36.17 34.72 1.55

17 746 20005 MCGOWN Jasmine Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 35.77 34.85 1.68

18 768 27043 WILLIAMS Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 36.45 35.14 1.97

19 750 29130 MURDOCH Charlotte St Catherine's School (B) 36.56 35.19 2.02

20 731 24179 SPEIRS Paris Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 37.65 35.27 2.10

21 741 19433 MAHONY Tess Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.54 35.46 2.29

22 823 27175 GIDDY Penny Lauriston Girls School (A) 36.79 35.85 2.68



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 15:50

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 1 Girls 

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

24/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 24/08/2019 at 16:06  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

23 835 30795 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 36.00 35.89 2.72

23 732 10530 ATKINS Ella Firbank Grammar School (A) 37.50 35.89 2.72

25 740 30029 RICH Saffron St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 37.02 36.18 3.01

26 763 18548 LANSELL Helena Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 37.61 36.29 3.12

27 761 21806 PATEN Arkie MLC (B) 37.25 36.31 3.14

28 733 43934 WILSON Alexandra University High School (A) 36.57 36.32 3.15

29 760 36249 MCCARTHY Milly Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.31 36.51 3.34

30 720 14684 FALK Pia Geelong College (A) 37.67 36.81 3.64

31 739 27154 SAYERS Ella Toorak College (A) 37.06 36.88 3.71

32 755 33870 PRICE Kayley Haileybury Girls College (B) 37.37 37.39 4.22
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33 744 32437 DE GLERIA-CADE Lucy Albert Park College (A) 37.73 4.24

34 727 27074 EVANS Millie Lauriston Girls School (A) 37.75 4.26

35 806 34254 STONER Maggie Haileybury Girls College (B) 37.80 4.31

36 820 16695 HENDERSON Alana Geelong College (A) 37.94 4.45

36 752 25586 WALKER Elisha Wesley College (B) 37.94 4.45

38 743 29872 CHALKIADIS Janika MLC (A) 37.97 4.48

39 813 12713 CLARK Honor Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 38.04 4.55

40 794 17991 KELLY-STOUT Cam Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.08 4.59

41 724 29411 CORNELIUS Lucy Virtual School Victoria (A) 38.30 4.81

42 836 23789 SHERGOLD Alexandra St Catherine's School (B) 38.33 4.84

43 832 26700 ZOTOS Mia MLC (A) 38.47 4.98

43 719 19447 MAISANO Amelia St Catherine's School (A) 38.47 4.98

45 797 29338 GRAHAM Siena Albert Park College (A) 38.65 5.16

46 738 27104 HALFORD Melina Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 38.66 5.17

47 721 38891 ADAMSON Ellie Wesley College (A) 38.81 5.32

48 839 18495 LAMBERT Hayley Haileybury Girls College (B) 38.86 5.37

49 791 14178 D'ROSARIO Hana Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 38.88 5.39

50 790 26257 WILSON Moraya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 38.98 5.49

51 826 46667 HARVEY Courtney Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.14 5.65

52 751 27270 RYAN Molly Geelong College (B) 39.50 6.01

53 723 29241 HUDSON-BRISTOW Amber Elwood College (A) 39.58 6.09

54 745 46216 LOGAN Meghann Sacre Coeur (A) 39.66 6.17

55 784 21301 O'BRIEN Maddie Lauriston Girls School (A) 39.72 6.23

56 729 34840 FALCONER Kate Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 39.95 6.46

57 802 19921 MCDONALD Isabella St Catherine's School (B) 40.18 6.69

58 774 25618 WALKER Stella Lauriston Girls School (D) 40.31 6.82

59 842 17791 JOSEPH Rachael Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 40.60 7.11

60 796 29691 HOPE Kirby MLC (A) 40.61 7.12

61 767 37510 DENNY Kailee Haileybury Girls College (C) 40.69 7.20

62 783 10028 ABRAHAMS Hannah Genazzano FCJ College (A) 40.89 7.40

63 778 38398 BATTEN Olivia Geelong College (A) 40.99 7.50

64 801 22638 RASZEWSKI Grace Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 41.06 7.57

65 787 36207 CLARK Olivia Firbank Grammar School (A) 41.07 7.58

66 838 12293 CAMPBELL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (B) 41.28 7.79

67 805 19098 LONGLEY Olivia Lauriston Girls School (B) 41.45 7.96

68 735 29014 ALLSOPP Abby Peninsula Grammar (A) 41.46 7.97

69 821 18848 LETHBRIDGE Sasha Wesley College (A) 41.53 8.04

70 757 17385 IRVINE Grace Caulfield Grammar School (B) 41.55 8.06

71 793 12150 BYRNE Georgia St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 41.71 8.22

72 742 17853 KAL Rhiarn Lowther Hall AGS (A) 41.76 8.27

73 749 14589 EVANS Cassandra Victorian College of the (A) 41.79 8.30

74 772 15932 GREEN Sophie Sacre Coeur (C) 41.96 8.47

75 803 17922 KEARNS Tara Geelong College (B) 42.14 8.65

76 279 47532 CHARLWOOD Francesca St Catherine's School (C) 42.25 8.76

77 754 38900 DETERING Jessica Lauriston Girls School (B) 42.32 8.83

78 779 24431 STILLWELL Camille Wesley College (A) 42.35 8.86

79 817 47273 BOTTRALL pippa Sacre Coeur (C) 42.51 9.02

80 764 15926 GREEN Sarah St Catherine's School (C) 42.90 9.41

81 827 23200 ROWLANDS Tanya Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 43.04 9.55

82 780 11939 BUFFHAM Kate Loreto Toorak (A) 43.06 9.57

83 822 12023 BURNES Grace Genazzano FCJ College (A) 43.10 9.61

84 758 21692 PAPP Emily Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 43.59 10.10

85 844 45035 WADDELL Sarah Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 43.68 10.19
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86 795 45546 ZAGARELLA Elizabeth Lowther Hall AGS (A) 43.70 10.21

87 843 43935 WILSON Eva MLC (B) 44.08 10.59

88 799 22959 ROBERTS Kate Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 44.13 10.64

89 845 47616 KROHN Stephanie Lauriston Girls School (C) 44.14 10.65

90 837 36187 FRAWLEY Alice Genazzano FCJ College (B) 44.18 10.69

91 804 42249 SAYERS Claudia Genazzano FCJ College (B) 44.19 10.70

92 833 45425 SCARFF Grace Sacre Coeur (A) 44.42 10.93

93 816 30750 SHEUMACK Lucy Korowa Anglican Girls' S (C) 44.55 11.06

94 814 42293 MITCHELL Anna Lauriston Girls School (C) 44.71 11.22

95 798 45374 WARDLAW Eva Sacre Coeur (A) 44.80 11.31

96 753 12025 BURNES Ruby Genazzano FCJ College (B) 44.93 11.44

97 841 46601 PAROW grace Caulfield Grammar School (B) 45.61 12.12

97 766 17153 HOWDEN Tamara Lauriston Girls School (C) 45.61 12.12

99 792 41728 WISE Harriet Toorak College (A) 45.85 12.36

100 811 10737 BARNES Ingrid MLC (B) 46.24 12.75

101 788 21759 PARRIS Jessica Strathcona Grammar (A) 46.28 12.79

102 829 34494 COXHELL Zarah St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 46.46 12.97

103 828 24444 STOCKER Molly Toorak College (A) 46.47 12.98

104 846 15588 GILMOUR Emma Korowa Anglican Girls' S (C) 46.99 13.50

105 809 14692 FAN Rhiann Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 47.14 13.65

106 834 46933 BRODRIBB Hannah Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 47.29 13.80

107 759 29355 RAIK-ALLEN Matilda St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 47.54 14.05

108 771 47401 MCCONNELL Ellie MLC (C) 47.85 14.36

109 810 45321 MAYAS Ella St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 47.86 14.37

110 782 13379 CULNANE Yasmin Melbourne Girls College (A) 48.25 14.76

111 734 23935 SKELTON Tara Strathcona Grammar (A) 48.80 15.31

112 748 46336 TREMEWEN Claire Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 49.11 15.62

113 808 17630 JOHN Alice Caulfield Grammar School (B) 50.06 16.57

114 769 37635 PALMER Josephine Caulfield Grammar School (C) 51.33 17.84

115 770 16558 HAY Brianna Korowa Anglican Girls' S (C) 51.83 18.34

116 736 46126 TATT Zoe Eltham College (A) 55.45 21.96

117 776 46546 MANNING Millie Lauriston Girls School (E) 55.55 22.06

118 775 45485 DOWD Laura Korowa Anglican Girls' S (D) 56.51 23.02

Did Not Start (9)

722 18052 KENNY Elise Loreto Toorak (A)

762 40460 WARD Emma Sacre Coeur (B)

765 47586 MATTHEWS Sophie Genazzano FCJ College (C)

773 42578 TREVOR-JONES Saskia Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

781 15471 GENT Chloe Elwood College (A)

789 21909 ANNA Peacock Peninsula Grammar (A)

812 34933 PALMER Emily Sacre Coeur (B)

818 29114 COLQUHOUN Gemma Lauriston Girls School (D)

847 36202 MCNAIR Jessica Lauriston Girls School (D)

Did Not Finish (1)

831 45545 HANNA Rosie Lowther Hall AGS (A)

Disqualified (1)

815 31141 CROTHERS Sasha Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) Gate 25
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STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 14:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

24/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.FIBL.4561.0000  /  24/08/2019 at 15:45  /  Page 1/6

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:08.26 1 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

728 11228 BJARNASON Anja 33.54

785 34229 STRAHAN Sophie 34.72

824 20110 MCKENNA Buzz 36.17

Gap: + 0.01Total time: 1:08.27 2 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

747 20001 MCGLASHAN Vivienne 33.49

800 18058 KENT Emma 34.78

835 30795 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia 36.00

Gap: + 0.49Total time: 1:08.75 3 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

730 14462 ELLIOTT Olivia 33.72

786 25592 WALKER Isabel 35.03

825 19763 MAY Katherine 35.28

Gap: + 2.62Total time: 1:10.88 4 - St Catherine's School (A)

777 12852 CODY Celia 35.00

819 12851 CODY Annelise 35.88

719 19447 MAISANO Amelia 38.47
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Gap: + 2.92Total time: 1:11.18 5 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

756 11765 BROOMHEAD Ellie-Mae 34.86

840 20847 MULLINS Eleanor 36.32

807 21997 PERKINS Olivia 37.22

Gap: + 4.59Total time: 1:12.85 6 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

741 19433 MAHONY Tess 35.54

760 36249 MCCARTHY Milly 37.31

794 17991 KELLY-STOUT Cam 38.08

Gap: + 5.66Total time: 1:13.92 7 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

737 14214 DUFFY Maysen 34.94

790 26257 WILSON Moraya 38.98

826 46667 HARVEY Courtney 39.14

Gap: + 6.28Total time: 1:14.54 8 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

823 27175 GIDDY Penny 36.79

727 27074 EVANS Millie 37.75

784 21301 O'BRIEN Maddie 39.72

Gap: + 6.63Total time: 1:14.89 9 - St Catherine's School (B)

750 29130 MURDOCH Charlotte 36.56

836 23789 SHERGOLD Alexandra 38.33

802 19921 MCDONALD Isabella 40.18

Gap: + 6.91Total time: 1:15.17 10 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

755 33870 PRICE Kayley 37.37

806 34254 STONER Maggie 37.80

839 18495 LAMBERT Hayley 38.86

Gap: + 7.35Total time: 1:15.61 11 - Geelong College (A)

720 14684 FALK Pia 37.67

820 16695 HENDERSON Alana 37.94

778 38398 BATTEN Olivia 40.99

Gap: + 7.39Total time: 1:15.65 12 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

763 18548 LANSELL Helena 37.61

813 12713 CLARK Honor 38.04

844 45035 WADDELL Sarah 43.68

Gap: + 7.89Total time: 1:16.15 13 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

726 16725 HENRY Bridget 35.26

783 10028 ABRAHAMS Hannah 40.89

822 12023 BURNES Grace 43.10

Gap: + 8.12Total time: 1:16.38 14 - Albert Park College (A)

744 32437 DE GLERIA-CADE Lucy 37.73

797 29338 GRAHAM Siena 38.65
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Gap: + 8.18Total time: 1:16.44 15 - MLC (A)

743 29872 CHALKIADIS Janika 37.97

832 26700 ZOTOS Mia 38.47

796 29691 HOPE Kirby 40.61

Gap: + 9.28Total time: 1:17.54 16 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

738 27104 HALFORD Melina 38.66

791 14178 D'ROSARIO Hana 38.88

827 23200 ROWLANDS Tanya 43.04

Gap: + 10.31Total time: 1:18.57 17 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

732 10530 ATKINS Ella 37.50

787 36207 CLARK Olivia 41.07

Gap: + 10.47Total time: 1:18.73 18 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

740 30029 RICH Saffron 37.02

793 12150 BYRNE Georgia 41.71

829 34494 COXHELL Zarah 46.46

Gap: + 11.64Total time: 1:19.90 19 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

746 20005 MCGOWN Jasmine 35.77

799 22959 ROBERTS Kate 44.13

834 46933 BRODRIBB Hannah 47.29

Gap: + 12.08Total time: 1:20.34 20 - Wesley College (A)

721 38891 ADAMSON Ellie 38.81

821 18848 LETHBRIDGE Sasha 41.53

779 24431 STILLWELL Camille 42.35

Gap: + 13.07Total time: 1:21.33 21 - MLC (B)

761 21806 PATEN Arkie 37.25

843 43935 WILSON Eva 44.08

811 10737 BARNES Ingrid 46.24

Gap: + 13.38Total time: 1:21.64 22 - Geelong College (B)

751 27270 RYAN Molly 39.50

803 17922 KEARNS Tara 42.14

Gap: + 14.47Total time: 1:22.73 23 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

838 12293 CAMPBELL Matilda 41.28

805 19098 LONGLEY Olivia 41.45

754 38900 DETERING Jessica 42.32

Gap: + 14.62Total time: 1:22.88 24 - Melbourne Girls College (A)

725 33729 PAINE Accalia 34.63

782 13379 CULNANE Yasmin 48.25

Gap: + 14.65Total time: 1:22.91 25 - Toorak College (A)

739 27154 SAYERS Ella 37.06
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792 41728 WISE Harriet 45.85

828 24444 STOCKER Molly 46.47

Gap: + 15.82Total time: 1:24.08 26 - Sacre Coeur (A)

745 46216 LOGAN Meghann 39.66

833 45425 SCARFF Grace 44.42

798 45374 WARDLAW Eva 44.80

Gap: + 15.93Total time: 1:24.19 27 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

842 17791 JOSEPH Rachael 40.60

758 21692 PAPP Emily 43.59

809 14692 FAN Rhiann 47.14

Gap: + 16.21Total time: 1:24.47 28 - Sacre Coeur (C)

772 15932 GREEN Sophie 41.96

817 47273 BOTTRALL pippa 42.51

Gap: + 16.89Total time: 1:25.15 29 - St Catherine's School (C)

279 47532 CHARLWOOD Francesca 42.25

764 15926 GREEN Sarah 42.90

Gap: + 17.20Total time: 1:25.46 30 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

742 17853 KAL Rhiarn 41.76

795 45546 ZAGARELLA Elizabeth 43.70

831 45545 HANNA Rosie

Gap: + 18.90Total time: 1:27.16 31 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

757 17385 IRVINE Grace 41.55

841 46601 PAROW grace 45.61

808 17630 JOHN Alice 50.06

Gap: + 20.11Total time: 1:28.37 32 - Genazzano FCJ College (B)

837 36187 FRAWLEY Alice 44.18

804 42249 SAYERS Claudia 44.19

753 12025 BURNES Ruby 44.93

Gap: + 20.59Total time: 1:28.85 33 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

845 47616 KROHN Stephanie 44.14

814 42293 MITCHELL Anna 44.71

766 17153 HOWDEN Tamara 45.61

Gap: + 21.91Total time: 1:30.17 34 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

801 22638 RASZEWSKI Grace 41.06

748 46336 TREMEWEN Claire 49.11

Gap: + 23.28Total time: 1:31.54 35 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (C)

816 30750 SHEUMACK Lucy 44.55

846 15588 GILMOUR Emma 46.99

770 16558 HAY Brianna 51.83
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ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
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MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
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FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 14:40
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Gap: + 26.82Total time: 1:35.08 36 - Strathcona Grammar (A)

788 21759 PARRIS Jessica 46.28

734 23935 SKELTON Tara 48.80

Gap: + 27.14Total time: 1:35.40 37 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (B)

759 29355 RAIK-ALLEN Matilda 47.54

810 45321 MAYAS Ella 47.86

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (C)

769 37635 PALMER Josephine 51.33

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

736 46126 TATT Zoe 55.45

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

723 29241 HUDSON-BRISTOW Amber 39.58

781 15471 GENT Chloe

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (C)

773 42578 TREVOR-JONES Saskia

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (C)

765 47586 MATTHEWS Sophie

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (C)

767 37510 DENNY Kailee 40.69

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (D)

775 45485 DOWD Laura 56.51

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (D)

774 25618 WALKER Stella 40.31

818 29114 COLQUHOUN Gemma

847 36202 MCNAIR Jessica

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (E)

776 46546 MANNING Millie 55.55

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

780 11939 BUFFHAM Kate 43.06

722 18052 KENNY Elise

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

771 47401 MCCONNELL Ellie 47.85

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (C)

768 27043 WILLIAMS Charlotte 36.45
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 14:40
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Division 1 Girls

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Team
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815 31141 CROTHERS Sasha

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

729 34840 FALCONER Kate 39.95

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

735 29014 ALLSOPP Abby 41.46

789 21909 ANNA Peacock

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (B)

762 40460 WARD Emma

812 34933 PALMER Emily

Not ClassifiedShelford Girls Grammar (A)

731 24179 SPEIRS Paris 37.65

Not ClassifiedUniversity High School (A)

733 43934 WILSON Alexandra 36.57

Not ClassifiedVictorian College of the (A)

749 14589 EVANS Cassandra 41.79

Not ClassifiedVirtual School Victoria (A)

724 29411 CORNELIUS Lucy 38.30

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

752 25586 WALKER Elisha 37.94


